E5H

(LhEhREBAETHS) € Y & & M & [EFKRA]

202641 A7 0K)

(FRERR< - B 1keg/F - FiiA)

=

e

t (REE)

. RE)

3]l

PSic)

BE ¥

THEE

=
=]

B

% B

MEFEH| B8

THEE

= {E

% B

INEF

BE %

EHES S | RE mEFY

#

# o F

X b

A5

68

568.2

3,132

2,350

2,644

4479

3,380

2413

2,683

A4

14

529.1

2,199

2,026

2,108

512.6

2,168

1,955

2,096

A3

1

512.0

1,849

1,849

1,849

536.5

2,101

2,101

2,101

A2

Al

BS

B4

B3

B2

B1

C5

ca

C3

Cc2

C1

it

83

560.9

3,132

1,849

2,550

23

465.8

3,380

1,955

2,513

Exl

O (REE

)

t BE)

2

Mits

B

FHEE

o Mt
fF

i}
=

SNE T

B

FHEE

= &

% &

SNE T

B

THEE 5 (B MEFL

Wt
=

Xt

3

#

A5

Al

529.8

1,628

1,616

1,621

A3

—_—

452.0

1,510

1,510

1,510

A2

—_

469.5

1,402

1,402

1,402

A1

BS

B4

N

531.5

1,620

1,566

1,594

B3

w

540.0

1,410

1,405

1,408

B2

545.0

1,406

1,406

1,406

B1

C5

c4

C3

504.0

1,403

1,403

1,403

Cc2

C1

460.8

1,510

1,455

532.4

1,628

1,403

1,496

(R

)

% RE)

2

s

B ¥

FHEE

ot

]

MEFH

B ¥

FHEE

= {E

Wt
]

MEFH

BE ¥

EHES S | B E imEFY

4

AS

Al

A3

A2

A1

BS

B4

B3

B2

B1

C5

ca

C3

Cc2

C1

&t

2026/1/7 11:48

il REAEISEH 50



