

## (仙台中央食肉卸売市場) せり枝肉市況【生体搬入】

上場日 2026年1月7日(水)

(瑕疵除く・枝肉1kg/円・税込)

種別	規格	去勢					牝(未経産)					牝(経産)				
		頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均
和牛	A5	68	568.2	3,132	2,350	2,644	17	447.9	3,380	2,413	2,683					
	A4	14	529.1	2,199	2,026	2,108	5	512.6	2,168	1,955	2,096					
	A3	1	512.0	1,849	1,849	1,849	1	536.5	2,101	2,101	2,101					
	A2															
	A1															
	B5															
	B4															
	B3															
	B2															
	B1															
黒毛	C5															
	C4															
	C3															
	C2															
	C1															
計		83	560.9	3,132	1,849	2,550	23	465.8	3,380	1,955	2,513					

種別	規格	去勢					牝(未経産)					牝(経産)				
		頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均
交雑種	A5															
	A4						2	529.8	1,628	1,616	1,621					
	A3	1	452.0	1,510	1,510	1,510										
	A2	1	469.5	1,402	1,402	1,402										
	A1															
	B5															
	B4						2	531.5	1,620	1,566	1,594					
	B3						3	540.0	1,410	1,405	1,408					
	B2						1	545.0	1,406	1,406	1,406					
	B1															
種	C5															
	C4															
	C3						1	504.0	1,403	1,403	1,403					
	C2															
	C1															
計		2	460.8	1,510	1,402	1,455	9	532.4	1,628	1,403	1,496					

種別	規格	去勢					牝(未経産)					牝(経産)				
		頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	平均重量	高値	安値	加重平均
乳牛	A5															
	A4															
	A3															
	A2															
	A1															
	B5															
	B4															
	B3															
	B2															
	B1															
牛	C5															
	C4															
	C3															
	C2															
	C1															
計																